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E-mail: camc@camce.com.cn
Address: tRTEREXFEE 35

b TERYRERAS

Phone: 010-82688276

Fax: 010-82688229

URL: www.camcel.com.cn

E-mail: trans@camce.com.cn

Address: tRTEREXA1EE 3 SPEBFKE A BE

PEPTERTIEERASTILERF AT
Address: Tt B H LM X FWE B RAAILE 165 SESRS
il 5 S 307 E

P ITHRRERR (RES ) KESERFEAT
Phone: 0335-3165363
Address: STt BRESTEEXLERK 10 5

hITHRE (H3RX) KSERAS
Phone: 18515662620
Address: IR ART O R MAMAERKER

LR R KL IBERAS
Phone: 0351-2973926
Address: IIFAEXREHRBREXNMFFMEREX

REEER

TESTERIEEGRATARHS AT
Address: AERH B8 KIEFESHAMERIIRHB/NES S
A 405 F

BAMmPIKSHRAE
Address: ARH BIEXKBATNREREERE 1 SXEEST
# 8-A2121

hTH%E (Ki&E) BREARNEERAT
Phone: 0411-84950455
Address: ITEKXEMHHFX LRI 22 ShEXE 716

hER (KE ) SRERKHERAS

Phone: 0431-82531757

Fax: 0431-82531755

Address: EMEAKEMILHREF L XILIZIX XE 4166 S

hER (L8 ) IRRITHARKREERAT

Phone: 021-31265577

Fax: 021-58703189

E-mail: info@ipprsh.net

Address: EETRRMXEME 568 STEESKE B E
6F. 7FO1

hTERFRIRE (OI7) BRATE

Phone: 025-86668826

Fax: 025-86668826

URL: www.camce-rc.com

E-mail: info-res@camce.com.cn

Address: mRMEBXMRXAE 8885 AE27 EB, CKX

hERR (BER ) WHAKNEFRTHRREERAT
Phone: 025-87712405

Fax:025-87712405

Address: SIHERMRM/KEIAE 272 S€E H 8 B

FEGTERIESRATIAD AT
Address: mRMERMXKIIKE 272 5 801 =

BMNHPIKSERIELT
Phone: 0516-86263186
Address: SIHBERM BN HETEE 36 5
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h TR} (M) KEEBRAS

Phone: 0516-86616599

Address: SIABRMN I BN T SIRATUFLEX=%KES
ANEEREL

ENIBKEIRARAT

Phone: 0519-68856818

Fax: 0519-68856800

URL: www.jnee.net

E-mail: jnee@woteer.com.cn
Address: JIABEMNMHEXIEE 1S

TESTERIEEGRATHNIA AT
Address: HTEMMAEHEXXBE L 413 5hTER 25
B1E

RHEE

PEPTERIEGRAIRES AT

Phone: 0551-65139905

Fax: 0551-65139905

Address: ZHEGRTH ILUXELLE 588 SR #H 55
#1205 F

fEPTERIESREATIRRS AT
Address: ZHEZRM A XEIHE/NXTEX 14 HEWIA
BIE 2012

hT (El) It RkERAT

Phone: 0592-5373666

Fax: 0592-5373666

Address: BREEITTERIE 668 SBEKE B K 11#

TtREZEHEHM I HRRER AT AEIR
Phone: 010-89659986
Address: ST KIEEMEAE

wite

PEGTTERIESRATIET AT

Phone: 027-81659887

Fax: 027-81659887

Address: LB RIX T HRBIRAF K XAEBERE B 1R

PEGRERIERERATAMTSAE

Phone: 0592-5373666

Fax: 0592-5373666

Address: LB TTRLZXIRRIIHKE 273 5

PEGTERIEEGRAE AHATE

Phone: 0755-82195992

Fax: 0755-82195992

Address: ["RE RIS KIETRE 101 SR WIZHO 17
# 06-07 BT

FESTEREIESRATFRINELS A
Address: T FERIITHE LUK OHEE—HXEEXE
1021 SFRALTIWKX A EE A2 # 408

hERR (8E ) ITRRITARKRERAT

Phone: 0898-66225084

Fax: 0898-66225084

Address: JBEEEOMEEXE 77 SHHRER 5 9 #

EXH

bEPTERIEEGRATIEESAE

Phone: 023-67886533

Address: ERMAILKELUKEDE 64 5 (SRS 17)
H#12 2

AEmDh ITINIEKRESREEAT
Phone: 0834-6967726
Address: M)l RILEFEEAMNAETAFMENEMLX S A

TR (REKE) GRAT
Phone: 028-88218094
Address: )| EETAEER{CE=T{ KX 6 H 755

REH R TKESERFELT

Phone: 028-84827112

Address: )| B ETRREX KEHEESIRIE 88 S 58
BLEFRPL 2105 5

fEDTERIEERATEES AT
Address: PR FEEFFRATF A XA 0 B #k 1213-54

FEGTERIESRATIERZS AT
Phone: 029-85270960
Address: [{FEE L MENRK ZHmIERE D EFER

ZMPIRESHKSERAS
Phone: 18419220101
Address: HRE=MNhma P BEEITEEITNERE 500 5

fEGTERIESREAISEES AT
Address: 5 8E8RBTHINAX KK 28 5

MmiE#E/RBE

PEDTERIERERATERES AT
Address: fiEH#E/RBBAXESEKEEANEREFRAFAXE
EEHIBARE 101 SIHEEMBESNHATEKX -03 5 (A¥E)

tERXIIMEREGRAT
Phone: 010-89659910
Address: fiE#E/RBRXKAEMATXRITIEX

FEHATERKX

pTERR (FE8) BRAE

Phone: 010-82688149

Fax: 010-82688646

E-mail: hongkong@camce.com.cn

Address: Rms 2201-03 World-Wide House 19 Des Veoux
Central Hongkong
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P TERIERNERATIMEFES LT

Phone: 00994-505490589

E-mail: azerbaijan@camce.com.cn

Address: Khatai district, Khojaly 37, Demirchi Tower 415,
Baku AZ1025, Azerbaijan

P TERIEZRBERATDZMASZ AT

Phone: 00880-1924777030

E-mail: bangladesh@camce.com.cn

Address: 5th Floor, House 45, Road 39, Gulshan 2,
Dhaka,Bangladesh

P TERIZRNERAAVNERHLELERL

Phone: 0062-21-27883517

Fax: 0062-21-27883520

E-mail: indonesia@camce.com.cn

Address: Satrio Tower, 15th Floor, Unit D JI. Prof. Dr. Satrio
Kav. C4 Jakarta 12950, Indonesia

P TERIEZRNERAAGRFERITIES AT
Phone: 00770-58064364

E-mail: kazakhstan@camce.com.cn
Address: 10 Ayteke bi. Taraz. Kazakhstan

pTERIREZROERATZHAERL

Phone: 00856-20-52846039

Fax: 00856-21-214950

E-mail: camcelao@camce.com.cn

Address: House No.134, Community No.9 Dongphaleab
Village, Chantaboury District, Vientiane Capital, Lao P.D.R

P TERRE (Z#) GRATE

Phone: 00856-21261600

E-mail: camceinvestmentlao@camce.com.cn

Address: Anouvong Rd, Unit6, Phiavat Village, Sisattanak
District, Vientiane, Lao P.D.R.

P TERIZRHDERATRGERLAT

Phone: 0086-13522087525, 00976-95761854

E-mail: mongolia@camce.com.cn

Address: Chingltei District, 2 Microdistrict, No. 4,Choimbol
Street, Ulaanbaatar, Mongolia

P TERIZRHBERATRARITAT

Phone: 00977-9818159489

E-mail: nepal@camce.com.cn

Address: Narayanchaur, Naxal-01, Kathmandu, Nepal

P ITERIERNDERATECEMES AT

Phone: 0092-3086666340

E-mail: Pakistan@camce.com.cn

Address: House 529, Street 19, Sector N, Phsae 6, DHA,
Lahore Pakistan

PITERIERHDERATHME=FoLT

Phone: 0094-112577195

Fax: 0094-112577195

E-mail: srilanka@camce.com.cn

Address: No. 5A, West Tower, Seylan Towers. No.90, Galle
Road, Colombo 03, Sri Lanka

P TERIERNDBRATVR RS AT

Phone: 0090-5365962090

E-mail: ankara@camce.com.cn

Address: Barbaros Mahallesi Billur Sokak No:23 ic Kapi No:8
Cankaya/Ankara

P TERIZRNDBRATLESHIES AT

Phone: 0086-13552711813

E-mail: turkmenistan@camce.com.cn

Address: 50/2,avenue 2028, Ashgabat, Turkmenistan

P TEREFFERIRELE

Phone: 00998-948689690

E-mail: uzbekistan@camce.com.cn

Address: Musamuhamedov massivi, Jarboshi mahallasi,
Yangi O zbekistan ko chasi, 100000

PEGTERIEERATAHSEA = EEHEL

Phone: 00998-903491766

E-mail: solaris.ar@gmail.com

Address: 24, Pirmuhamedov Str., Mirabad District, Tashkent,
Republic of Uzbekistan

h TERRERA TS & RATEARL

Phone: 00998-909438666/00998-909806500
E-mail: CAMCEL_Tashikent@camce.com.cn

Address: st.Oybek 18/1, Mirabadskiy District, Tashkent,
Republic of Uzbekistan

P ITERIERVBRATAFEES LT

Phone: 0063-2-77205336

Fax: 0063-2-76256640

E-mail: philippines@camce.com.cn

Address: 2104 West Tower, Tektite Towers, Exchange Road,
Ortigas Center, Pasig City, Metro Manila, Philippines

pTERIZRHERAIEEANRL

Phone: 0095-9-43081188

Fax: 0095-1-211805

E-mail: myanmar@camce.com.cn

Address: No.13/14, Bahosi Complex, Bogyoke Aung San
Road, Lanmadaw Township, Yangon, Myanmar

P TERIERHERAIRERAERL

Phone: 00855-15586618

E-mail: cambodia@camce.com.cn

Address: Skyline Apartments, No1B 205, St21, Sangkat
Tonle Bassac, Khan Chamkarmon, Phnom Penh, Cambodia

P TEHRIEROERATEREMATIES AT

Phone: 00996-550568957

E-mail: kyrgyzstan@camce.com.cn

Address: Str., Sagenbaya 164-7, Bishkek, Kyrgyzstan

P TERIERHERAGAFRN RS AT

Phone: 00964-7721309530

E-mail: irag@camce.com.cn

Address: Arasat AlHindiya Mahalla 929 Street 15 No.8,
Baghdad, Irag

FEEBESATE

Tel: 0095-1-211837 , 227717 , 211840

Fax: 0095-1-211805

E-mail: guijing.14@gmail.com

Address: No.13/14, Bahosi Comple, Bogyoke Aung San
Road, Lanmadaw Township, Yangon, Myanmar

P TEHRIERHERATAMFHAE

Phone: 00965-59312643

E-mail: Saudi@camce.com.cn

Address: 7767 Al Takhasasi, 2960 Al Olaya District, Riyadh,
KSA

P TERIERBERATEES AT

Phone: 00971-551586566

E-mail: liuweisong@camce.com.cn

Address: Office Number LB182103, JAFZA View 18, Jebel
Ali Free Zone, Dubai, UAE

P TEHRIERGERAEMAH LD A E

Phone: 00971-551586555

E-mail: liuweisong@camce.com.cn

Address: Plot No. 94, Sector M7, Abu Dhabi, UAE

pIERIERGERADMESAE

Phone: 0086-1371303423
E-mail: yujianggiu@camce.com.cn
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P ITERIERNERATIZIHS AT
Phone: 00244-938836385
E-mail: angola@camce.com.cn

Address: Condominio Mirantes de Talatona D08, Municipio

de Belas, Luanda, Angola

P TEREEHREAT
Phone: 00263-777537092
E-mail: zimbabwe@camce.com.cn

Address: No.66 Mount Pleasant Drive, Mount Pleasant, Harare,

Zimbabwe

P TERIERNERAIAMFERE S AT

Phone: 00225-67599648

E-mail: Ivorycoast@camce.com.cn

Address: Abidjan, Plateau, rueA7 Pierre Semard

pTERIEZRNERAIAERIERNERL

Phone: 00254-757292985

E-mail: kenya@camce.com.cn

Address: No.85, Gigiri Road, Gigiri, Nairobi, Kenya

pTEREBFMEFRAE

Phone: 00234-8154183404

E-mail: nigerialimited@camce.com.cn

Address: No.5A,BOI Estate, Plot1161, Yakubu Gowon Way,
Asokoro District Abuja, Nigeria

P TERIEZRNERAAVERERES AT
Phone: 00222-41917166

E-mail: mauritania@camce.com.cn

Address: Tevragh Zeina,Nouakchott, Mauritania

P TERIERNERATIBEES AT

Phone: 00237-657219547

E-mail: cameroun@camce.com.cn

Address: B.P.35300, Nylon Bastos, A coté de Tradex,
Yaoundé, Cameroun

PTERIERNDERAVERERLTS AT

Phone: 00251-968675383

E-mail: ethiopia@camce.com.cn

Address: House No. 511/14, 03/05, Woreda 08, Lideta
City,Addis Ababa, Ethiopia

P TERIREZERNPERATES/SAERL

Phone: 00235-63137450

E-mail: chad@camce.com.cn

Address: Mobutu Joseph Désiré Road, Sabongali
Community, sixth District, N°'Djaména, Republic of Chad

P TERIERNERATHLTAERL

Phone: 00260-977919688

E-mail: zambia@camce.com.cn

Address: 14C Serval Road Kabulonga, Lusaka, Zambia

PTERIERNDERATERRIES AT

Phone: 00255-761909889

E-mail: tanzania@camce.com.cn

Address: The Palm Residency, Plot No.45/46,Chimara
Road, Dar es Salaam, Tanzania

P TERIERHERATSFARERL

Phone: 00256-701000505

E-mail: uganda@camce.com.cn

Address: Friendship Apartment, 701 Room,Plot 2 Upper
Vale Close Road, Naguru, Kampala, Uganda

P TERIERHBERATIEEZEES ST

Phone: 00507-3858831

E-mail: panama@camce.com.cn

Address: Torre de Las Americas, Torre B, Oficina 306, Punta
Pacifica, Ciudad de Panama

P TEHRIERHERA SR LET DG

Phone: 00591-69810545

E-mail: bolivia@camce.com.cn

Address: Calle Coldn No. 161, Barrosquira Building, 2nd Floor,
La Paz, Bolivia

P TEHRIERGERAAEF D AE

Phone: 0056-2-24879800

E-mail: chile@camce.com.cn

Address: Enrique Foster Norte 0115, las Condes, Santiago, Chile

P TERIERHERASITFECLED 2 E]

Phone: 0057-3214900546

E-mail: colombia@camce.com.cn

Address: 502, Torre 2, Cra.7A#90-33,Chico, Bogota, Columbia

P TEHRIERHERATHERERL

Phone: 0053-72043620/21/22

E-mail: cuba@camce.com.cn

Address: Calle 62 No. 510, e/ 5ta-A y 5ta-B, Miramar; Playa, La
Habana, Cuba

P TERIERHERATELRDAE]

Phone: 00592-6823211

E-mail: guyana@camce.com.cn

Address: Lot 5C, Le Ressouvenir, East Coast Demerara, Guyana

P TERIERNERATEAKI DA E]

Phone: 0058-212-9533589/9531942/9536550

Fax: 0058-212-9532201

E-mail: venezuela@camce.com.cn

Address: Av.Francisco de Miranda, Centro Lido, Torre E, Piso
11&12, Oficina Unica, Caracas, Venezuela, Zona Postal 1060

hTERERSFIEAT

Phone: 0052-1-5556587149/56588002

E-mail: mexico@camce.com.cn

Address: San Pedro 101, Col. Juarez, Del. Coyoacan, Ciudad de
México, México, C.P.04100

th TERREMEIRERA S

Phone: 00505-22323565

E-mail: nicaragua@camce.com.cn

Address: Centro de Negocios KAKAU, A-807, Camino
Oriente, Managua, Nicaragua

th TERREMELIRS A

Phone: 00505-22323565

E-mail: nicaragua@camce.com.cn

Address: Centro de Negocios KAKAU, A-807, Camino
Oriente, Managua, Nicaragua

P TERIERBERATWEST AT

Phone: 0051-991163085

E-mail: camceperu@camce.com.pe

Address: Av. Javier Prado Este Nro 560 Int. 2104, San
Isidro, Lima, Peru

P TERIEZRBERATCRAZ/RAAE

Phone: 00593-995461116

E-mail: ecuador@camce.com.cn

Address: Oficina 1001, Edificio Suyana, Av. Republica del
Salvador N36-213 y Naciones Unidas, Quito, Ecuador

th T EfRr £ A S

Phone: 0058-212-9533589/9531942/9536550

Fax: 0058-212-9532201

E-mail: camcesudamerica@camce.com.cn

Address: Av.Francisco de Miranda, Centro Lido, Torre E,
Piso 11&12, Oficina Unica, Caracas, Venezuela, Zona Postal
1060

MEXERERERAT

Phone: 001-604-2918082

Fax: 001-604-2918082

E-mail: info@procongroup.com

Address: 108-4664 Lougheed Highway, Burnaby, BC
Canada V5C 5T5
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P TERIEZRNERLTPRRAERL
Phone: 0086-13718758265

E-mail: cee@camce.com.cn

Address: ul. Grzybowska 2 lok. 29, 00-131
Warszawa, Poland

P TERIEZRMERATEHS RS

Phone: 00375-296819288/296112172

E-mail: camceby@camce.com.cn

Address: Room 301/1, 25 Minsky Ave, Industrial
park "Great Stone” Belarus, 222205

ENBESHERIFELT

Phone: 00375-291266139

E-mail: sinomachbel@yandex.by

Address: 18-1 Pekinskii Ave, Industrial park "Great
Stone” Belarus, 222210

P TERIZRNDBERAAESHA AT

Phone: 007-985-3156647

Fax: 007-499-6438460

E-mail: moscowbranch@camce.com.cn

Address: MFC«FederationTowerEast» Presnenskaya
naberezhnaya, 12,31floor, O office, Moscow, 123100,
Russian Federation

P TERIERNBRAAVEZHFEIRMNSTAE

Phone: 007-985-1232491

E-mail: samarabranch@camce.com.cn

Address: office 206,N28, Kommunisticheskaya Street,
Komsomolsky District, Togliatti City, Samara Region, Russian
Federation

P ERIEERREL VRS H i g /RS AT
Phone: 007-9163485600

Address: office 45, Vzletnaya str., 57, Krasnoyarsk,
Krasnoyarsk Territory, Russia

REFM

P TERIERAERATIEHIEMRIRES AT
Phone: 00675-73769511
E-mail: png@camce.com.cn

Address: Rosewood Apartment 1, Savannah Heights, Section 531, Allotment 29, Hohola, NCD
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The three core sectors have demonstrated steadfast and robust development,
while the ‘one-body-two-wings' framework has taken definitive shape

—_——






